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2017 GHSA 6-7 A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/2/2017 to 2/4/2017

Sanction #: GA17-022-OBS

Results - GHSA 6A Swimming Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA-A1:33.83

AA-C1:35.43

GHSA1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HILL1 1:33.28 AA-A

Fields, Brady 11 Bartlett, Tory 11

Fields, Cullen 12 Gleeson, Jake 11

23.09 25.83 21.5922.77

JOHN2 1:34.15 AA-C

Taylor, Michael 12 Song, Samuel 10

Iannamico, Adrian 10 Grinberg, Leon 11

LASS3 1:35.10 AA-C

Yap, Andy 11 Dunn, Jordan 11

Griffin, Eric 12 Harrison, Julienne 11

23.89 25.76 21.3724.08

LAMB4 1:35.39 AA-C

Smith, Lleyton 10 Mesihovic, Sven 12

Pilkington, Ryan 12 Dalton, Wyatt 11

23.80 27.64 21.1922.76

MLCR5 1:35.40 AA-C

Pierce, Christopher 12 Sainovich, Collins 11

Bodon, Samuele 12 Smith, Brian 12

23.64 27.43 21.5422.79

BKWD6 1:35.85 GHSA

Walsh, Keegan 11 Shimoji, Wren 12

Grier, Drew 11 Stoffle, Aidan 10

24.68 27.21 20.8823.08

PRKV7 1:36.85 GHSA

Mahone, Will 10 Jemison, Victor 10

Norcini, Alex 12 Finco, Jacob 12

25.41 27.04 21.0123.39

PCHR8 1:37.53 GHSA

Yang, Jonathan 12 McInerny, Evan 9

Goeckel, Philip 12 Thompson, Jordan 11

24.89 28.55 20.8323.26

NORC9 1:37.88 GHSA

Kryski, Colton 12 Budnitz, Jacob 9

Solomon, Arion 10 Goldsmith, Ryan 11

25.10 27.40 21.9723.41

ETOW10 1:39.80 GHSA

Young, Joey 11 Madsen, Drew 11

Young, Jonathan 11 Amick, Ben 12

24.53 29.19 22.7123.37

B - Final

WDST11 1:38.88 GHSA

Sommer, Mason 9 McDowell, Michael 11

Thrift, Joshua 12 Moore, Chase 12

26.07 26.33 22.4324.05

WALT12 1:39.07 GHSA

Saylors, Gatlin 12 Kiel, Matthew 10

Thompson, Jace 9 Bartnicki, Luke 11

24.25 29.67 20.8024.35

POPE13 1:39.13 GHSA

Eget, Matt 12 Weddingtono, Langston 9

Prestel, Ben 11 Dwyer, Brennan 10

25.58 26.58 22.3224.65

DUNW14 1:39.51 GHSA

Allison, Grant 9 Martinez, Juan 10

Thames, Christopher 12 Barbeau, Shota 12

25.71 28.52 22.4122.87

RR15 1:40.36 GHSA

Burke, Jackson 12 Oktavec, Brian 12

Burke, Brad 12 Blankinship, Alex 9

25.92 28.25 22.5823.61

NGWN16 1:40.40 GHSA

Cangelosi, Tommy 11 Villhauer, Cooper 12

Getahoun, Mikael 9 Corn, Andrew 12

25.61 28.40 22.3324.06

WFOR17 1:41.12 GHSA

Jenkins, Daniel 12 Phang, Terry 11

Waples, Koyie 11 Kemnitz, Nathan 11

24.67 29.23 22.3724.85

CH18 1:41.48 GHSA

Crabbe, Driscoll 12 Blackshear, Gavin 12

Deljkic, Alen 12 Ehrlich, Coleman 10

25.93 28.11 23.1124.33

ARCH19 1:42.69 GHSA

Cortel-Fraser, Ethan 11 Young, Alec 12

Genge, Jonah 12 Donnelly, Michael 10

25.94 27.74 22.2726.74

NATL20 1:43.02 GHSA

Day, Zeke 12 Roman, Ethan 10

Forsyth, Colin 12 Jackson, Miles 12

26.27 28.94 23.0624.75

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA-A1:45.33

AA-C1:47.14

GHSA2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LAMB1 1:44.21 AA-A

Aikins, Caroline 11 Lee, Joonyoung 12

Johnson, Jane 12 Smith, Lilia 11

26.51 29.16 23.7524.79

JOHN2 1:46.02 AA-C

Showfety, Ryan 11 Farrington, Adeline 9

Smith, Tatum 11 Durrence, Alison 11

28.21 28.69 24.4024.72

BKWD3 1:46.11 AA-C

Cohen, Maddy 12 Coughlin, Marilyn 10

Sweeney, Devan 12 Taylor, Leila 11

25.47 31.80 24.5124.33

POPE4 1:46.20 AA-C

Sorensen, Sarah 11 Dopfel, Bailey 11

Prestel, Anna 11 Joassaint, Britheny 11

26.60 29.99 24.1725.44

WALT5 1:47.28 GHSA

Williams, Jami 11 Drilling, Hannah 11

Cole, Emma 12 Hoffman, Jasmin 9

27.21 33.20 22.9323.94

CENT6 1:47.56 GHSA

Deas, Elly 10 Ward, Katharine 9

Bender, Brianna 11 Doherty, Emma 11

27.38 30.14 24.1625.88

NGWN7 1:48.07 GHSA

Kim, Joyce 10 Niemann, Courtney 9

Allard, Marianne 11 Jordan, Chantal 10

27.98 30.13 23.5526.41

LASS8 1:48.18 GHSA

Mundt, Annaliese 10 Asip, Alexis 12

Taylor, Sophie 11 Nastasi, Sarah 12

28.08 30.75 23.9125.44

KENN9 1:48.86 GHSA

Hunter, Allison 12 Charleston, Amanda 11

Bullock, Addie Rose 10 Ware, Jessica 12

27.80 31.62 24.6424.80

HRSN10 1:50.68 GHSA

Kelly, Emily 10 Freeman, Abby 11

Stillwell, Emma 12 Dekle, Laura Kate 10

27.72 30.89 24.7327.34

B - Final

SFOR11 1:50.25 GHSA

Stooksbury, Madeline 10 Perry, Caroline 10

Frierson, Bayley 12 Bario, Gigi 12

27.74 31.48 24.6626.37

WFOR12 1:50.43 GHSA

Goninan, Kayla 9 Schreiber, Sheridan 11

MacKay, Jenna 11 Riley, Jamie 12

28.60 29.05 25.0127.77

ALPH13 1:50.52 GHSA

Sterneld, Nina 10 Renken, Cailey 12

Thompson, Sami 11 Murray, Cali 10

28.65 28.86 24.8828.13

WDST14 1:50.61 GHSA

Case, Anna 9 Csubak, Jaclyn 12

Thrift, Katie 10 Colon, Carla 12

27.43 30.26 25.4227.50

ETOW15 1:51.69 GHSA

Zamorano, Lilly 10 Crook, Delana 12

Pallas, Caitlyn 12 Stewart, Ella 10

28.84 31.47 25.5125.87

MLCR16 1:52.12 GHSA

Tashlein, Abigail 9 Williams, Bailey 10

Andrews, Isabelle 10 Bevil, Sarah 11

28.59 31.73 25.8725.93

PRKV17 1:52.24 GHSA

Tillery, Erin 11 Coffey, Toria 9

Partlow, Kristin 10 Carlton, Delaney 10

29.61 30.81 24.8626.96

NORC18 1:53.12 GHSA

Gries, Sarah 12 Harrell, Meghan 11

Bramble, Stevie 10 Chappell, Lindsay 11

28.99 32.23 25.6926.21
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2017 GHSA 6-7 A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/2/2017 to 2/4/2017

Sanction #: GA17-022-OBS

Results - GHSA 6A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

RSWL19 1:53.30 GHSA

Karoly, Anna 10 Rubio, Julia 12

Thomas, Lindsay 12 Scheider, Emma 11

28.40 32.49 24.8827.53

NVW20 1:53.72 GHSA

Cho, Michelle 12 Bray, Isabelle 12

Clough, Gracie 12 Zhang, Elina 11

27.68 31.65 26.7827.61

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

AA-A1:38.91

AA-C1:40.53

GHSA1:55.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JOHN 12Taylor, Michael1 1:35.16 AA-A

21.68 24.19 25.0324.26

SPRY 11Lim, Ananda2 1:37.25 AA-A

22.63 25.00 24.7724.85

BKWD 12Huenniger, Andrew3 1:38.40 AA-A

22.75 24.79 25.4425.42

MLCR  9Magahey, Jake4 1:38.85 AA-A

23.36 25.23 25.0525.21

CENT 11Deas, Noland5 1:41.78 GHSA

23.50 25.36 26.6526.27

NGWN 12Mahoney, Nick6 1:42.16 GHSA

23.74 25.63 26.3226.47

DACU 11Dunham, Bradley7 1:42.18 GHSA

23.27 25.55 26.4926.87

WDST 12Moore, Chase8 1:43.63 GHSA

24.17 25.92 26.6726.87

NVW 12Auerbach, Cade9 1:44.30 GHSA

23.56 25.81 27.9227.01

CBDG 12Daniel, Austin10 1:46.47 GHSA

24.68 27.00 27.3927.40

B - Final

NGWN 12Shelton, Matt11 1:42.77 GHSA

23.20 25.78 27.0226.77

LASS 11Ciaramella, Parker12 1:43.66 GHSA

24.64 26.23 26.3826.41

MARR 11Teverino, Luke13 1:44.23 GHSA

24.42 26.36 26.4127.04

BKWD 10Scott, Dylan14 1:44.26 GHSA

24.11 26.48 26.3327.34

FSYC  9Eaton, Thomas15 1:44.43 GHSA

24.33 26.03 27.0027.07

POPE 11Bennett, Luke16 1:44.56 GHSA

24.69 26.40 26.8426.63

BKWD 11Gamble, Conor17 1:44.72 GHSA

24.40 26.54 26.4127.37

NGWN 11DenBrok, Sebastian18 1:45.38 GHSA

24.36 26.46 27.3127.25

LAMB 10Johnston, Mikhail19 1:45.43 GHSA

23.65 26.05 28.3127.42

ARCH 10Powell, Sam20 1:48.16 GHSA

24.25 26.59 29.3427.98

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

AA-A1:48.95

AA-C1:50.75

GHSA2:07.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALT 12Cole, Emma1 1:46.73 AA-A

24.39 26.57 28.0727.70

ALTO 12McHugh, Caitlyn2 1:49.53 AA-C

25.49 27.70 28.1828.16

CH 11Arner, Haley3 1:49.82 AA-C

25.50 27.84 28.2128.27

CHAT 12Layton, Emma4 1:50.58 AA-C

25.48 27.81 28.5228.77

LAMB 11Smith, Lilia5 1:50.63 AA-C

25.65 28.07 28.2228.69

LASS 12Nastasi, Allison6 1:50.66 AA-C

26.17 28.22 27.6028.67

POPE 10Bragg, Mady7 1:52.46 GHSA

25.67 27.68 30.1728.94

SFOR 12Frierson, Bayley8 1:53.16 GHSA

27.07 28.31 28.7529.03

FSYC 11Cesario, Ashley9 1:53.28 GHSA

25.98 28.29 29.5029.51

DLTH 10Neas, Ashley10 1:54.24 GHSA

26.61 28.76 29.6529.22

B - Final

MTVW  9Thompson, Sarah11 1:51.93 GHSA

25.98 28.08 28.6329.24

RSWL 11Scheider, Emma12 1:51.94 GHSA

26.07 28.32 28.7728.78

WALT 12Gauntt, Gabbie13 1:52.30 GHSA

25.97 28.00 28.8729.46

CBDG  9Grottle, Abigail14 1:52.43 GHSA

25.91 28.35 29.0929.08

WDST 10Byrne, Elizabeth15 1:52.55 GHSA

26.17 28.23 29.0029.15

ETOW 10Zamorano, Lilly16 1:52.85 GHSA

26.58 28.49 28.9228.86

BKWD 11Sweeney, Tegan17 1:54.13 GHSA

26.65 28.46 29.9329.09

ALPH 10Murray, Cali18 1:54.24 GHSA

26.47 28.79 29.4529.53

MARR  9Harper, Kathleen "kc"19 1:55.35 GHSA

26.07 28.45 30.8629.97

BKWD 10Cordle, Maddie20 1:56.49 GHSA

26.67 29.01 30.6930.12

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

AA-A1:50.01

AA-C1:52.28

GHSA2:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NFOR 12DalMolin, Jack1 1:47.59 AA-A

23.37 27.55 26.3730.30

CH 11Winton, Andrew2 1:47.83 AA-A

23.54 28.56 26.2429.49

MILT 11Khosla, Raunak3 1:49.46 AA-A

23.36 28.35 26.3131.44

MLCR 12Pierce, Christopher4 1:51.02 AA-C

24.19 27.29 26.6732.87

PCHR 12Yang, Jonathan5 1:51.74 AA-C

24.10 28.32 27.2232.10

HRSN 12Rothery, Billy6 1:53.10 GHSA

23.15 27.64 28.3733.94

GAIN 11Doan, Tanner7 1:53.33 GHSA

24.82 28.36 27.1533.00

ALPH 12Sterneld, Eric8 1:53.82 GHSA

24.60 28.90 27.3632.96

PRKV 12Norcini, Alex9 1:53.84 GHSA

25.66 29.35 25.9432.89

WDST 11McDowell, Michael10 1:56.42 GHSA

25.23 30.33 28.0532.81

B - Final

LAMB 12Mesihovic, Sven11 1:54.27 GHSA

24.72 28.15 27.6733.73

MLCR 11Sainovich, Collins12 1:55.50 GHSA

25.75 28.36 27.7733.62

ETOW 11Young, Jonathan13 1:56.08 GHSA

24.36 28.41 27.4235.89

BKWD 11Walsh, Keegan14 1:56.15 GHSA

26.03 28.18 27.1534.79

LASS 10Franklin, Zach15 1:56.23 GHSA

25.10 28.12 28.1234.89

CH 12Crabbe, Driscoll16 1:57.48 GHSA

25.42 29.29 27.0635.71

LASS 11Yap, Andy17 1:57.65 GHSA

25.45 27.46 28.3336.41

ETOW 11Brown, Tegan18 1:57.83 GHSA

24.16 28.77 28.8236.08

CKVW 11Dempsey, Garrett19 2:02.56 GHSA

24.94 30.20 30.2837.14

POPE  9Weddingtono, Langston20 2:04.53 GHSA

26.68 32.39 30.1835.28

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

AA-A2:02.21

AA-C2:04.42

GHSA2:24.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BKWD 12Sweeney, Devan1 2:01.04 AA-A

25.85 29.55 28.8636.78
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2017 GHSA 6-7 A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/2/2017 to 2/4/2017

Sanction #: GA17-022-OBS

Results - GHSA 6A Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#6  Girls 200 Yard IM)

KENN 10Bullock, Addie Rose2 2:02.28 AA-C

26.01 31.77 27.8036.70

CKVW 12McCord, Michelle3 2:02.43 AA-C

26.73 29.99 30.6835.03

JOHN  9Farrington, Adeline4 2:02.56 AA-C

26.47 32.25 28.6135.23

NGWN 11Allard, Marianne5 2:04.48 GHSA

26.99 31.03 28.6037.86

DUNW 12Reiter, Allie6 2:04.57 GHSA

26.76 32.68 29.6535.48

LAMB 11Aikins, Caroline7 2:04.63 GHSA

27.21 29.97 30.0837.37

NVW 12Cho, Michelle8 2:05.61 GHSA

27.04 31.03 30.0437.50

LKDK 12Shuford, Julia9 2:06.66 GHSA

27.96 33.33 29.5935.78

CENT 11Bender, Brianna10 2:06.96 GHSA

26.96 31.15 30.8837.97

B - Final

CENT  9Ward, Katharine11 2:07.45 GHSA

28.19 31.78 30.1837.30

LAMB 12Lee, Joonyoung12 2:07.78 GHSA

26.79 32.99 29.7338.27

LASS 11Taylor, Sophie13 2:07.88 GHSA

27.59 31.74 29.7538.80

LASS 11Percher, Hannah14 2:08.22 GHSA

29.21 32.18 29.6437.19

BKWD 10Carey, Juliana15 2:08.72 GHSA

28.31 31.94 31.2137.26

NGWN  9Niemann, Courtney16 2:09.16 GHSA

27.51 32.45 31.5137.69

NVW 12Bray, Isabelle17 2:09.22 GHSA

28.12 33.07 30.3637.67

NPAU 11Buzzelli, Ashley18 2:09.64 GHSA

28.33 32.23 30.2338.85

POPE 11Prestel, Anna19 2:10.09 GHSA

28.16 32.26 29.2740.40

WALT 10Heisterberg, Anna20 2:12.99 GHSA

28.24 32.36 31.2741.12

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

AA-A20.69

AA-C21.00

GHSA23.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RSWL 12Deliyiannis, Mihalis1 20.60 AA-A

HILL 11Fields, Brady2 20.84 AA-C

ALPH 12Vater, Jonathan3 21.04 GHSA

NATL 12Smith, Yannick4 21.23 GHSA

PRKV 12Finco, Jacob5 21.32 GHSA

PCHR 11Thompson, Jordan6 21.48 GHSA

WALT 11Bartnicki, Luke*7 21.54 GHSA

BKWD 10Stoffle, Aidan*7 21.54 GHSA

WALT 12Saylors, Gatlin9 21.67 GHSA

NORC 10Solomon, Arion10 21.72 GHSA

B - Final

DUNW  9Allison, Grant11 21.50 GHSA

NVW 10Auerbach, Cam12 21.54 GHSA

PCHR 12Goeckel, Philip13 21.66 GHSA

DALT 10Shaheen, Jonathan14 21.70 GHSA

RR 12Burke, Brad15 21.78 GHSA

LAMB 12Braithwaite, Chase16 21.82 GHSA

LAMB 12Ray, Alexander17 21.84 GHSA

CH 12Waddell, Kell18 21.91 GHSA

LASS 11Dunn, Jordan19 21.96 GHSA

WFOR 12Jenkins, Daniel20 22.11 GHSA

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

AA-A23.27

AA-C23.68

GHSA26.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JOHN 11Smith, Tatum1 23.25 AA-A

WALT 12Arsenault, Evan2 23.39 AA-C

WALT  9Hoffman, Jasmin3 23.40 AA-C

WALT 11Cox, Melissa4 23.61 AA-C

NGWN 10Jordan, Chantal5 23.89 GHSA

DUNW 12Spratling, Laura6 24.05 GHSA

SEQU 11Friedrichs, Kristina7 24.20 GHSA

HRSN 10Kelly, Emily8 24.24 GHSA

LASS 12Nastasi, Sarah9 24.33 GHSA

CKSD 12Arnold, Carmen10 24.63 GHSA

B - Final

APAL 10Doherty, Alexis11 23.64 AA-C

PRKV 11Walker, Zoe12 24.30 GHSA

NORC 10Thornell, Andrea13 24.49 GHSA

LASS 11Andress, Hannah14 24.55 GHSA

POPE 11Joassaint, Britheny15 24.56 GHSA

WALT 11Williams, Jami16 24.65 GHSA

GRBR 12Johnson, Ellen17 24.73 GHSA

LASS 12Lofton, Anna18 24.77 GHSA

PRKV 10Carlton, Delaney19 24.94 GHSA

NORC 12Gries, Sarah20 25.40 GHSA

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CH 10Smithson, Peter1 613.45   24.0

COLQ 11Hardigree, Parker2 586.40   21.0

WALT 12Getty, Josh3 524.80   20.0

COLQ 10Geovanni, Sky4 497.75   19.0

CAMP 11Seibert, Hunter5 440.85   18.0

WALT 12Hudon, Kyle6 436.00   17.0

NATL 10Sheldon, Drew7 432.40   16.0

WHEE 11Cochran, Addison8 424.90   15.0

LKDK 10Witcher, Sam9 424.20   14.0

LASS 11Hutchinson, Adam10 421.90   13.0

HRSN 11Clifford, Spencer11 390.70   11.0

POPE 10Harrison, Casey*12 388.60   8.5

RSWL 10Vance, Cooper*12 388.60   8.5

FSYC 12Camp Field, Peter14 355.10   7.0

PRKV 12Barker, Zavier15 352.70   6.0

ALPH 10Nyquist, Kevin16 349.05   5.0

MLCR  9Misuraca, Hunter17 347.35   4.0

PCHR 11Stephan, Oliver18 342.20   3.0

MILT 11Dobbs, Cole19 330.60   2.0

CH 11Robinson, Chauncey20 328.25   1.0

CBDG 11Mignerey, Turner21 244.40

KENN  9Hester, Braden22 227.25

DUNW 12Humphries, Zack23 225.75

NFOR 10Debruyn, Nate24 220.70

CBDG 12Finlayson, Simon25 146.80

NORC 10Moebes, James26 141.00

RSWL 10Dalby, Jackson27 139.45

CENT  9Bowers, Camden28 137.40

PRKV 10Pate, Maxwell29 135.90

NFOR 11Williams, Jared30 133.90

MILT 12Mitchum, Jake31 131.95

DACU 11Cady, Dayton32 131.65

DUNW  9Glick, Noah33 130.80

KENN 11Cardona, Justin34 130.35

FSYC 11Yarbrough, Lachlan35 129.50

RSWL 10Rockaway, Ben36 128.20

MARR 11Baker, Ethan37 127.60

PRKV 12Jackson, Dalton38 116.25

SHIL 11Koschella, Benjamin39 115.55

ALPH 10Traugott, Eric40 103.05

BERK 10Tep, Richard41 94.50

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SEQU 11Renner, Rachel1 527.45   24.0

MLCR 12D'Alonzo, Ambria2 512.60   21.0

WALT 10Carmon, Samantha3 482.70   20.0

SPRY  9Newton, Faith4 476.40   19.0

COLQ 11Howell, Kelliann5 459.50   18.0

DUNW  9Davis, Lauren6 453.25   17.0

COLQ 11Fagan, Lillian7 428.05   16.0

DUNW 12Christensen, Emily8 424.95   15.0

LAMB 11Dekshenieks, Kelsey9 423.05   14.0

HRSN 10Miller, Alayna10 395.60   13.0

CBDG 12Chaloux, Madeline11 390.55   11.0

DACU 10Henderson, Lauren12 387.45   9.0

NORC 12Hoge, Lyle13 384.70   8.0

WALT 11Buchanan, Mackenna14 382.80   7.0

NFOR 11Wall, Alyssa15 379.45   6.0

JOHN 11Templet, Tori16 363.10   5.0

ETOW  9Williams, Sydney17 362.10   4.0

BKWD 12Harriman, Elizabeth18 358.10   3.0

MILT  9Mitelman, Lainey19 335.55   2.0

MILT 12Doll, Cara20 334.15   1.0

EVAN 10West, Kaylee21 246.40

BKWD  9Wolfe, Jordan22 242.60

LKDK 12Blackmore, Lindsey23 233.20

SGWI 10Garrett, Jaida24 224.75

MTVW  9Hennebaul, Magdalene25 159.25

JOHN 10Lopez, Jaclyn26 155.70
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2017 GHSA 6-7 A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/2/2017 to 2/4/2017

Sanction #: GA17-022-OBS

Results - GHSA 6A Swimming Finals
(#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

MTVW 10Duffey, Mary Margaret27 153.85

ETOW 11Neuhoff, Alexis28 153.50

LAMB  9Loden, Marie29 152.25

JOHN 12Brown, Emma30 151.80

ALTO 11Duncan, Sarah31 149.15

DUNW 12Maddux, Savannah32 148.75

SFOR 12Bergin, Mary33 145.50

SFOR 10Brady, Alison34 142.75

NFOR  9Davison, Alex35 142.10

DACU 10Harris, Jordan36 138.60

DLTH 11Reeves, Kendal37 136.80

DUNW 12Taptich, Molly38 135.75

NFOR 11Benvenuto, Payton39 135.45

NORC 10Camarda, Abby40 133.65

LAMB  9Potts, Alexis41 133.50

HRSN 12McMillan, Alyssa42 133.15

FSYC 11Kasper, Megan43 131.20

CBDG 10Copeland, Haley44 129.10

LAMB  9Benefield, Frances45 117.50

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AA-A49.23

AA-C50.16

GHSA58.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MILT 11Khosla, Raunak1 48.68 AA-A

23.15 25.53

BKWD 12Huenniger, Andrew2 48.91 AA-A

22.97 25.94

LAMB 12Pilkington, Ryan3 50.05 AA-C

23.75 26.30

HRSN 12Rothery, Billy4 50.24 GHSA

22.89 27.35

HILL 12Fields, Cullen5 50.37 GHSA

23.54 26.83

HILL 11Fields, Brady6 50.46 GHSA

24.03 26.43

NVW 12Auerbach, Cade7 50.95 GHSA

23.68 27.27

FSYC  9Eaton, Thomas8 51.26 GHSA

23.91 27.35

ETOW 11Young, Jonathan9 51.44 GHSA

24.07 27.37

BKWD 11Grier, Drew10 51.49 GHSA

24.19 27.30

B - Final

MLCR 12Bodon, Samuele11 51.52 GHSA

23.93 27.59

JOHN 10Iannamico, Adrian12 51.91 GHSA

24.35 27.56

DALT 11Mashburn, Alex13 52.15 GHSA

24.60 27.55

PCHR 12Goeckel, Philip14 52.16 GHSA

23.69 28.47

LKDK 10Rotolo, Mark15 52.38 GHSA

24.27 28.11

RR 12Burke, Brad16 52.53 GHSA

24.40 28.13

DLTH 12Fung, Jimmy17 52.70 GHSA

24.43 28.27

WDST 12Thrift, Joshua18 52.79 GHSA

24.89 27.90

MILT 11Dailey, James19 53.22 GHSA

24.88 28.34

CKVW 11Dempsey, Garrett20 54.88 GHSA

24.98 29.90

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AA-A54.65

AA-C55.90

GHSA1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KENN 10Bullock, Addie Rose1 54.03 AA-A

25.10 28.93

BKWD 12Sweeney, Devan2 54.55 AA-A

25.64 28.91

LASS 11Taylor, Sophie3 55.39 AA-C

26.14 29.25

LAMB 12Johnson, Jane4 56.36 GHSA

26.64 29.72

WFOR 11Schreiber, Sheridan5 56.41 GHSA

26.59 29.82

FSYC 11Cesario, Ashley6 56.43 GHSA

26.55 29.88

POPE 10Bragg, Mady7 56.89 GHSA

26.29 30.60

ARCH 12Mahaffey, Hannah8 56.91 GHSA

26.73 30.18

CENT 10Deas, Elly9 57.00 GHSA

26.99 30.01

LASS 10Remick, Payton10 58.60 GHSA

26.71 31.89

B - Final

MLCR 10Andrews, Isabelle11 57.71 GHSA

26.74 30.97

RSWL 11Scheider, Emma12 57.74 GHSA

27.17 30.57

POPE 11Prestel, Anna13 58.12 GHSA

27.17 30.95

LAMB 10Havrilla, Sydney14 58.14 GHSA

26.79 31.35

KENN 11Charleston, Amanda*15 58.58 GHSA

27.06 31.52

LASS 12Lofton, Anna*15 58.58 GHSA

27.57 31.01

ETOW 12Pallas, Caitlyn17 58.80 GHSA

26.99 31.81

LAMB 11Rector, Rachel18 59.64 GHSA

27.83 31.81

NGWN 10Kim, Joyce19 59.83 GHSA

28.02 31.81

BKWD 11Sweeney, Tegan20 1:00.12 GHSA

28.00 32.12

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

AA-A45.14

AA-C45.86

GHSA52.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPRY 11Lim, Ananda1 44.66 AA-A

21.81 22.85

ALPH 12Vater, Jonathan2 45.51 AA-C

21.57 23.94

NATL 12Smith, Yannick3 46.00 GHSA

21.74 24.26

PRKV 12Finco, Jacob4 46.41 GHSA

22.21 24.20

NVW 10Auerbach, Cam5 46.52 GHSA

22.41 24.11

NFOR 11Brisuda, Daniel6 47.00 GHSA

22.27 24.73

RSWL 12Deliyiannis, Mihalis7 47.15 GHSA

22.52 24.63

CBDG 12Daniel, Austin8 47.40 GHSA

22.37 25.03

DUNW  9Allison, Grant9 47.42 GHSA

22.98 24.44

NORC 10Solomon, Arion10 47.60 GHSA

22.86 24.74

B - Final

NGWN 11Cangelosi, Tommy11 47.23 GHSA

22.37 24.86

DALT 10Shaheen, Jonathan12 47.24 GHSA

22.71 24.53

NGWN 12Shelton, Matt13 47.38 GHSA

22.50 24.88

LAMB 12Ray, Alexander14 47.48 GHSA

22.81 24.67

WALT 11Bartnicki, Luke15 47.55 GHSA

23.07 24.48

NORC 12Kryski, Colton16 47.56 GHSA

22.89 24.67

MLCR 12Smith, Brian17 47.95 GHSA

22.76 25.19

WDST 12Thrift, Joshua18 48.47 GHSA

23.53 24.94

NATL 10Santiago, Lucas19 48.84 GHSA

22.98 25.86

CH 12Waddell, Kell--- DQ

False start

22.48 24.79
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2017 GHSA 6-7 A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/2/2017 to 2/4/2017

Sanction #: GA17-022-OBS

Results - GHSA 6A Swimming Finals
 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

AA-A50.50

AA-C51.27

GHSA58.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALT 12Cole, Emma1 49.45 AA-A

24.28 25.17

BKWD 12Cohen, Maddy2 49.96 AA-A

23.95 26.01

WALT 12Arsenault, Evan3 51.09 AA-C

24.59 26.50

POPE 11Sorensen, Sarah4 51.11 AA-C

24.57 26.54

WALT  9Hoffman, Jasmin5 51.66 GHSA

24.91 26.75

MTVW  9Thompson, Sarah6 52.18 GHSA

25.28 26.90

WALT 11Cox, Melissa7 52.26 GHSA

25.34 26.92

LAMB 11Smith, Lilia8 52.41 GHSA

25.24 27.17

DUNW 12Spratling, Laura9 52.60 GHSA

25.56 27.04

LASS 12Nastasi, Sarah10 52.67 GHSA

25.56 27.11

B - Final

JOHN 11Smith, Tatum11 51.43 GHSA

24.44 26.99

ALPH 12Renken, Cailey12 51.98 GHSA

25.00 26.98

SEQU 11Friedrichs, Kristina13 52.63 GHSA

25.10 27.53

NGWN 12Jones, Kelley14 52.80 GHSA

25.36 27.44

NGWN 10Jordan, Chantal15 53.13 GHSA

25.52 27.61

KENN 10Auerbach, Gabby16 53.45 GHSA

25.69 27.76

BKWD 10Cordle, Maddie17 53.51 GHSA

25.88 27.63

NORC 11Harrell, Meghan18 53.64 GHSA

25.75 27.89

LAMB 10Crone, Lily19 53.73 GHSA

25.56 28.17

LAMB 11Jesko, Sydney20 54.45 GHSA

26.06 28.39

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

AA-A4:29.69

AA-C4:34.26

GHSA5:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DACU 11Dunham, Bradley1 4:26.78 AA-A

23.34 25.84 27.2726.75

27.33 27.48 27.93 27.81

27.57 25.46

MLCR  9Magahey, Jake2 4:26.87 AA-A

23.48 25.81 26.9626.68

27.55 27.49 27.71 27.75

27.53 25.91

NGWN 12Mahoney, Nick3 4:33.61 AA-C

24.25 26.46 27.8827.33

27.92 28.10 28.10 28.08

27.95 27.54

MARR 10Castalado, Christopher4 4:35.38 GHSA

24.77 26.95 27.9627.78

27.62 28.27 28.10 28.20

27.96 27.77

CENT 11Deas, Noland5 4:37.44 GHSA

24.71 26.81 28.1927.19

28.43 28.42 28.92 28.69

28.63 27.45

BKWD 10Scott, Dylan6 4:38.16 GHSA

25.05 26.97 28.2427.59

28.48 28.55 28.43 28.74

28.62 27.49

PCHR 10Ahn, Shwan7 4:40.58 GHSA

25.45 27.53 28.4327.85

28.53 28.74 28.72 28.59

28.47 28.27

MARR 11Teverino, Luke8 4:42.33 GHSA

25.48 27.04 28.4328.08

28.48 28.88 29.10 29.14

29.29 28.41

DUNW 12Thames, Christopher9 4:42.45 GHSA

24.04 26.37 28.0627.68

28.93 29.13 29.44 29.62

29.91 29.27

ALPH 12Sterneld, Eric10 4:44.88 GHSA

25.05 27.28 28.7428.43

28.98 29.22 29.31 29.09

29.55 29.23

B - Final

PRKV 12Fountain, Josh11 4:36.49 GHSA

25.57 27.61 28.5427.88

28.25 27.94 28.35 28.15

27.44 26.76

LAMB 12Pilkington, Ryan12 4:36.98 GHSA

25.27 27.36 27.9628.12

28.43 28.37 28.77 28.37

27.76 26.57

PRKV 12Norcini, Alex13 4:37.05 GHSA

25.68 28.18 28.5428.52

28.63 28.05 28.31 27.71

27.22 26.21

LASS 11Ciaramella, Parker14 4:42.46 GHSA

26.09 28.00 28.9728.70

28.74 29.29 28.70 28.56

27.79 27.62

JOHN 10Kennedy, Chase15 4:43.23 GHSA

24.26 26.92 28.8928.20

29.40 28.73 29.37 28.97

29.78 28.71

BKWD 11Gamble, Conor16 4:43.74 GHSA

25.47 27.54 28.9928.57

28.94 29.47 28.50 29.24

29.38 27.64

SFOR  9Taulbee, Jake17 4:44.92 GHSA

25.49 27.89 29.1928.40

29.46 29.11 29.07 29.20

28.93 28.18

MLCR  9Kalenik, Nicholas18 4:45.61 GHSA

25.37 28.35 28.6928.49

28.91 28.82 29.12 29.32

29.21 29.33

CBDG  9Gaines, Matthew19 4:49.61 GHSA

25.09 27.22 28.8327.80

29.45 29.91 30.27 30.77

30.56 29.71

POPE 11Bennett, Luke20 4:50.88 GHSA

25.95 28.13 29.2429.10

29.27 29.45 29.44 29.92

30.16 30.22

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

AA-A4:52.43

AA-C4:57.48

GHSA5:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ALTO 12McHugh, Caitlyn1 4:51.77 AA-A

26.47 28.55 29.1028.92

29.42 29.56 29.83 29.96

30.21 29.75

LASS 12Nastasi, Allison2 4:53.17 AA-C

26.67 29.44 29.9129.54

30.33 29.89 30.09 30.19

29.19 27.92

CHAT 12Layton, Emma3 4:53.31 AA-C

26.40 28.75 29.3229.22

29.53 29.87 30.10 30.37

30.21 29.54

DLTH 10Neas, Ashley4 4:53.85 AA-C

26.61 28.59 29.7029.22

30.00 30.26 30.29 30.18

30.25 28.75
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2017 GHSA 6-7 A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/2/2017 to 2/4/2017

Sanction #: GA17-022-OBS

Results - GHSA 6A Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

CBDG  9Grottle, Abigail5 4:56.95 AA-C

26.42 28.87 29.8529.54

30.04 30.35 30.21 30.50

30.74 30.43

SFOR 12Frierson, Bayley6 4:57.92 GHSA

27.41 29.02 29.8629.63

30.21 30.29 30.52 30.80

30.47 29.71

CH 11Arner, Haley7 4:59.27 GHSA

26.63 29.14 30.0029.57

30.45 30.61 30.73 30.79

30.81 30.54

CENT 11Bender, Brianna8 5:01.23 GHSA

26.95 29.19 29.9330.05

30.57 31.03 31.00 31.10

31.61 29.80

PCHR 12Holt, Klaudia9 5:03.42 GHSA

27.20 29.51 30.5230.13

30.61 30.89 30.87 31.34

31.51 30.84

ALPH 10Murray, Cali10 5:10.61 GHSA

27.06 29.86 30.9630.60

31.40 32.01 32.13 32.42

32.41 31.76

B - Final

BKWD 10Cohen, Emma Claire11 5:00.10 GHSA

27.50 29.53 30.4130.17

30.69 30.56 30.66 30.48

30.34 29.76

WALT 12Gauntt, Gabbie12 5:01.10 GHSA

27.25 29.31 30.4830.25

30.52 30.73 31.11 30.86

30.68 29.91

WDST 10Byrne, Elizabeth13 5:03.82 GHSA

27.03 29.86 30.6130.19

31.09 30.95 30.92 31.56

31.67 29.94

LAMB 11Van Norman, Claire14 5:05.56 GHSA

27.98 30.21 31.1430.77

30.80 30.98 31.06 30.98

30.92 30.72

JOHN 10Petrie, Sydney15 5:06.44 GHSA

27.05 29.79 30.9330.61

31.18 31.33 31.71 31.59

31.76 30.49

NPAU 11Buzzelli, Ashley16 5:06.51 GHSA

27.52 29.80 30.7430.63

31.26 31.45 31.61 31.68

31.32 30.50

ETOW 10Zamorano, Lilly17 5:08.84 GHSA

27.43 29.86 31.2430.68

31.27 31.75 31.82 32.04

31.61 31.14

SFOR  9Betzer, Emery18 5:10.42 GHSA

27.92 30.72 31.4630.73

31.36 31.57 31.89 31.72

31.89 31.16

JOHN 11Showfety, Ryan19 5:11.61 GHSA

27.43 30.10 31.5531.06

31.45 31.86 32.12 32.27

32.13 31.64

LAMB 10Crone, Lily20 5:15.86 GHSA

27.90 30.50 31.9631.68

32.34 32.69 32.32 32.48

32.53 31.46

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AA-A1:24.95

AA-C1:26.28

GHSA1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

NFOR1 1:24.97 AA-C

Galbraith, Hunter 10 Kadetz, Skyler 9

Brisuda, Daniel 11 DalMolin, Jack 12

22.31 21.82 20.3520.49

LAMB2 1:25.69 AA-C

Pilkington, Ryan 12 Braithwaite, Chase 12

Ray, Alexander 12 Dalton, Wyatt 11

21.52 21.45 21.1721.55

HILL3 1:26.38 GHSA

Fields, Cullen 12 Gleeson, Jake 11

Bartlett, Tory 11 Fields, Brady 11

21.92 22.15 20.0822.23

PCHR4 1:26.50 GHSA

Yang, Jonathan 12 Soeparmin, Brendan 11

Goeckel, Philip 12 Thompson, Jordan 11

21.66 23.20 20.4821.16

ALPH5 1:26.70 GHSA

Vater, Jonathan 12 Sterneld, Eric 12

Horvath, Hansen 12 Lu, Brandon 11

21.13 21.33 22.1822.06

CH6 1:27.96 GHSA

Blackshear, Gavin 12 Winton, Andrew 11

Ehrlich, Coleman 10 Waddell, Kell 12

22.48 20.89 21.3423.25

NORC7 1:28.03 GHSA

Kryski, Colton 12 Januzelli, Carter 10

Goldsmith, Ryan 11 Solomon, Arion 10

22.03 22.43 21.4622.11

WALT8 1:28.45 GHSA

Saylors, Gatlin 12 Spann, Warren 12

Thompson, Jace 9 Bartnicki, Luke 11

22.04 22.40 21.3122.70

NGWN9 1:28.50 GHSA

DenBrok, Sebastian 11 Mahoney, Nick 12

Corn, Andrew 12 Shelton, Matt 12

22.18 22.18 21.7222.42

NATL10 1:28.64 GHSA

Smith, Yannick 12 Jackson, Miles 12

Day, Zeke 12 Santiago, Lucas 10

21.41 23.20 22.0322.00

B - Final

DALT11 1:27.57 GHSA

Gabriel, Cade 11 Carroll, Ethan 11

Calderon-Schuler, Anthony 10Shaheen, Jonathan 10

21.86 21.76 21.4422.51

BKWD12 1:28.06 GHSA

Grier, Drew 11 Gamble, Conor 11

Scott, Dylan 10 Huenniger, Andrew 12

22.56 22.43 20.9022.17

LASS13 1:28.47 GHSA

Franklin, Zach 10 Yap, Justin 9

Griffin, Eric 12 Dunn, Jordan 11

22.29 22.49 21.1322.56

RR14 1:29.30 GHSA

Biddiscombe, Brian 12 Burke, Jackson 12

Blankinship, Alex 9 Burke, Brad 12

23.09 22.22 21.4822.51

HRSN15 1:29.34 GHSA

Rothery, Billy 12 Maggio, Carson 10

Porter, John 11 Lewis, Griffin 11

21.29 23.93 21.9422.18

LKDK16 1:29.59 GHSA

Hobbs, Jack 9 White, Chandler 12

Bigham, Matthew 10 Winter, Luke 11

22.47 22.24 21.7623.12

PRKV17 1:29.66 GHSA

Carter, Wesley 9 Mahone, Will 10

Rollins, John 11 Brock, Andrew 12

22.36 22.12 22.8022.38

MLCR18 1:29.89 GHSA

Sainovich, Collins 11 Myers, Parker 11

Kalenik, Nicholas 9 Magahey, Jake 9

22.39 23.02 21.6822.80

CBDG19 1:30.42 GHSA

Daniel, Austin 12 Gaines, Matthew 9

Parker, Zachary 9 Hink, Jason 12

21.84 23.23 22.4822.87

SFOR20 1:32.87 GHSA

Burt, Harrison 12 Taulbee, Jake 9

Hale, Charlie 11 Gilson, Richard Cooper 11

23.33 23.66 22.3023.58

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AA-A1:35.85

AA-C1:37.39

GHSA1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

WALT1 1:33.50 AA-A

Hoffman, Jasmin 9 Cox, Melissa 11

Gauntt, Gabbie 12 Arsenault, Evan 12

23.52 23.30 23.2123.47
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2017 GHSA 6-7 A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/2/2017 to 2/4/2017

Sanction #: GA17-022-OBS

Results - GHSA 6A Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

POPE2 1:36.19 AA-C

Sorensen, Sarah 11 Dopfel, Bailey 11

Bragg, Mady 10 Joassaint, Britheny 11

23.64 24.46 24.0924.00

LAMB3 1:36.64 AA-C

Aikins, Caroline 11 Lee, Joonyoung 12

Van Norman, Claire 11 Johnson, Jane 12

24.23 23.83 23.8424.74

NGWN4 1:36.71 AA-C

Niemann, Courtney 9 Jones, Kelley 12

Allard, Marianne 11 Jordan, Chantal 10

24.58 23.97 23.3724.79

JOHN5 1:37.04 AA-C

Smith, Tatum 11 Farrington, Adeline 9

Ford, Julia Lauren 11 Durrence, Alison 11

23.82 23.98 24.6224.62

PRKV6 1:38.83 GHSA

Carlton, Delaney 10 Kimbrough, Adair 12

Walker, Zoe 11 Jahns, Sarah 10

24.83 24.97 24.9424.09

DUNW7 1:38.94 GHSA

Spratling, Laura 12 Sandberg, Keely 9

Robison, Hannah 12 Reiter, Allie 12

24.07 25.61 23.8325.43

NORC8 1:39.42 GHSA

Gries, Sarah 12 Bramble, Stevie 10

Danskin, Holland 10 Thornell, Andrea 10

25.31 24.75 24.3025.06

BKWD9 1:39.77 GHSA

Cohen, Emma Claire 10 Sweeney, Tegan 11

Cordle, Maddie 10 Taylor, Leila 11

25.72 24.89 24.6824.48

KENN--- DQ

False start

Ware, Jessica 12 Hunter, Allison 12

Auerbach, Gabby 10 Layde, Molly 12

25.56 24.74 25.6925.07

B - Final

CENT11 1:39.66 GHSA

Bender, Lyndsey 12 Sergile, Tessa 10

Ward, Katharine 9 Doherty, Emma 11

25.69 25.11 24.2224.64

WDST12 1:40.68 GHSA

Helsby, Jocelyn 9 Colon, Carla 12

Case, Anna 9 Byrne, Elizabeth 10

25.01 25.77 24.9924.91

WFOR13 1:41.21 GHSA

Schreiber, Sheridan 11 Goninan, Kayla 9

MacKay, Jenna 11 Riley, Jamie 12

25.32 24.97 25.2725.65

SEQU14 1:41.78 GHSA

Gelatt, Emma 9 Davis, Ansley 11

Weems, Jordan 11 Friedrichs, Kristina 11

25.73 26.40 24.1525.50

SFOR15 1:41.82 GHSA

Romeo, Caroline 9 Stooksbury, Madeline 10

Brostrom, Katherine 12 Bario, Gigi 12

25.88 25.04 24.7526.15

NVW16 1:42.30 GHSA

Cho, Michelle 12 Zhang, Elina 11

Clough, Gracie 12 Bray, Isabelle 12

24.81 26.69 24.4426.36

GRBR*17 1:43.00 GHSA

Martini, Rebecca 12 Sidow, Lauren 11

Gibbons, Leah 9 Johnson, Ellen 12

25.94 26.46 24.7825.82

LKEV*17 1:43.00 GHSA

Day, Erin 9 Aydan, Serra 12

Poteet, Annabel 11 Chafin, Holly 12

36.51 24.59 25.2916.61

DLTH19 1:43.12 GHSA

Giberson, Melody 9 Bernardo, Haley 11

Botting, Molly 10 Neas, Ashley 10

26.02 25.90 25.1526.05

CBDG20 1:43.50 GHSA

Grottle, Abigail 9 McLain, Brooke 9

Morales Solorio, Paula 12 Hays, Ashleigh 9

24.81 26.42 25.6326.64

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

AA-A49.74

AA-C51.01

GHSA1:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JOHN 12Taylor, Michael1 45.53 AA-A

22.12 23.41

DUNW 12Thames, Christopher2 50.21 AA-C

24.55 25.66

MLCR 12Pierce, Christopher3 50.32 AA-C

24.31 26.01

LAMB 10Smith, Lleyton4 50.49 AA-C

24.44 26.05

BKWD 10Stoffle, Aidan5 51.08 GHSA

24.69 26.39

LASS 11Yap, Andy6 51.11 GHSA

24.42 26.69

BKWD 11Walsh, Keegan7 51.15 GHSA

24.97 26.18

JOHN 10Iannamico, Adrian8 51.72 GHSA

24.97 26.75

HILL 12Fields, Cullen9 52.50 GHSA

25.82 26.68

NFOR 11Brisuda, Daniel10 52.71 GHSA

25.52 27.19

B - Final

EVAN 12Thornton, Jarod11 51.90 GHSA

24.98 26.92

LAMB 12Mesihovic, Sven12 52.01 GHSA

25.11 26.90

ETOW 11Brown, Tegan13 52.14 GHSA

25.24 26.90

WALT 12Saylors, Gatlin14 52.37 GHSA

25.55 26.82

MILT 11Dailey, James15 52.52 GHSA

25.15 27.37

ETOW 11Young, Joey16 52.91 GHSA

25.60 27.31

LASS 11Harrison, Julienne17 53.02 GHSA

25.97 27.05

MLCR 12Bodon, Samuele18 53.43 GHSA

25.74 27.69

POPE 12Eget, Matt19 53.91 GHSA

26.28 27.63

LASS 12Kalay, Parag20 54.71 GHSA

26.78 27.93

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

AA-A55.18

AA-C56.39

GHSA1:06.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

POPE 11Sorensen, Sarah1 55.88 AA-C

27.05 28.83

CENT 10Deas, Elly2 56.37 AA-C

27.55 28.82

WALT 11Williams, Jami3 56.80 GHSA

27.79 29.01

LAMB 11Aikins, Caroline4 57.55 GHSA

27.63 29.92

LASS 11Percher, Hannah5 57.78 GHSA

28.31 29.47

SFOR 10Perry, Caroline6 58.45 GHSA

28.53 29.92

BKWD 10Carey, Juliana7 58.47 GHSA

28.40 30.07

ARCH 12Mahaffey, Hannah8 58.68 GHSA

28.59 30.09

CHAT 10Slater, Savannah9 58.94 GHSA

28.72 30.22

ETOW 12Pallas, Caitlyn10 59.84 GHSA

28.88 30.96

B - Final

SEQU 11Weems, Jordan11 58.23 GHSA

28.31 29.92

HCNY 10Willette, Delaney12 58.64 GHSA

28.35 30.29

SFOR 10Stooksbury, Madeline13 58.74 GHSA

28.77 29.97

KENN 10Auerbach, Gabby14 58.83 GHSA

28.94 29.89

HRSN 10Kelly, Emily15 59.56 GHSA

28.94 30.62

NGWN 10Kim, Joyce16 59.62 GHSA

28.85 30.77
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2017 GHSA 6-7 A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/2/2017 to 2/4/2017

Sanction #: GA17-022-OBS

Results - GHSA 6A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#20  Girls 100 Yard Back)

GRBR 12Johnson, Ellen17 59.92 GHSA

29.19 30.73

POPE 11Geller, Rachel18 1:00.20 GHSA

29.54 30.66

WALT 10Heisterberg, Anna19 1:00.26 GHSA

29.27 30.99

MLCR  9Tashlein, Abigail20 1:00.84 GHSA

29.36 31.48

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AA-A56.09

AA-C57.39

GHSA1:07.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NFOR 12DalMolin, Jack1 54.89 AA-A

25.71 29.18

PCHR 12Yang, Jonathan2 55.55 AA-A

25.92 29.63

CH 11Winton, Andrew3 55.69 AA-A

25.99 29.70

HILL 11Bartlett, Tory*4 57.60 GHSA

26.88 30.72

WDST 11McDowell, Michael*4 57.60 GHSA

26.75 30.85

LASS 11Dunn, Jordan6 57.82 GHSA

26.95 30.87

GAIN 11Doan, Tanner7 58.60 GHSA

27.84 30.76

SFOR 11Gilson, Richard Cooper8 58.63 GHSA

27.36 31.27

POPE  9Weddingtono, Langston9 58.99 GHSA

27.50 31.49

NORC  9Budnitz, Jacob10 59.29 GHSA

27.63 31.66

B - Final

JOHN 10Song, Samuel11 58.82 GHSA

28.21 30.61

ARCH 12Young, Alec*12 59.81 GHSA

28.10 31.71

LKDK 10Wheeler, Gavin*12 59.81 GHSA

28.54 31.27

PRKV 10Jemison, Victor14 1:00.52 GHSA

28.64 31.88

MLCR 11Sainovich, Collins15 1:00.73 GHSA

28.41 32.32

CAMP 10Shang, Luccas16 1:01.33 GHSA

28.85 32.48

CAMD 12McNeil, Anderson17 1:01.65 GHSA

28.74 32.91

KENN  9Haigh, Connor18 1:02.00 GHSA

29.12 32.88

PCHR 10Ahn, Shwan19 1:02.01 GHSA

29.67 32.34

PRKV 10Wilson, Ian20 1:02.22 GHSA

28.83 33.39

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AA-A1:03.03

AA-C1:04.56

GHSA1:15.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JOHN  9Farrington, Adeline1 1:01.92 AA-A

29.16 32.76

DUNW 12Reiter, Allie2 1:02.45 AA-A

29.39 33.06

CKVW 12Snyder, Emily3 1:02.78 AA-A

29.49 33.29

WFOR 11Schreiber, Sheridan4 1:02.99 AA-A

29.70 33.29

ALPH 12Renken, Cailey5 1:03.23 AA-C

29.54 33.69

CKVW 12McCord, Michelle6 1:03.62 AA-C

30.45 33.17

LKDK 12Shuford, Julia7 1:04.27 AA-C

30.67 33.60

LAMB 12Lee, Joonyoung8 1:04.91 GHSA

30.34 34.57

NVW 12Cho, Michelle9 1:05.79 GHSA

30.91 34.88

POPE 11Dopfel, Bailey10 1:05.97 GHSA

30.79 35.18

B - Final

CENT  9Ward, Katharine11 1:05.56 GHSA

31.26 34.30

WDST 12Csubak, Jaclyn12 1:06.01 GHSA

30.78 35.23

NFOR 10Mahoney, Taryn13 1:06.31 GHSA

31.28 35.03

CH  9Wood, Abigayle14 1:06.35 GHSA

30.83 35.52

LAMB 12Johnson, Jane15 1:07.07 GHSA

31.91 35.16

NGWN 11Allard, Marianne16 1:07.25 GHSA

31.54 35.71

NVW 12Bray, Isabelle17 1:07.70 GHSA

32.20 35.50

LAMB  9Martin, Lauren18 1:08.04 GHSA

31.91 36.13

HRSN 11Freeman, Abby19 1:08.50 GHSA

32.08 36.42

LASS 12Asip, Alexis20 1:08.75 GHSA

31.91 36.84

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AA-A3:06.47

AA-C3:09.43

GHSA3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MLCR1 3:06.84 AA-C

Magahey, Jake 9 Bodon, Samuele 12

Smith, Brian 12 Pierce, Christopher 12

22.52 46.77 47.1222.25

21.89 46.88 21.73 46.07

NGWN2 3:08.55 AA-C

Cangelosi, Tommy 11 Mahoney, Nick 12

DenBrok, Sebastian 11 Shelton, Matt 12

22.29 47.06 47.7222.89

22.48 47.05 21.87 46.72

NFOR3 3:09.32 AA-C

Galbraith, Hunter 10 Kadetz, Skyler 9

Brisuda, Daniel 11 DalMolin, Jack 12

23.26 48.49 48.6123.24

21.46 46.69 21.63 45.53

BKWD4 3:09.92 GHSA

Stoffle, Aidan 10 Scott, Dylan 10

Gamble, Conor 11 Huenniger, Andrew 12

22.63 47.60 48.5223.00

23.08 48.36 21.61 45.44

JOHN5 3:10.51 GHSA

Taylor, Michael 12 Iannamico, Adrian 10

Kennedy, Chase 10 Davey, Ethan 10

21.49 45.01 48.3223.10

22.87 48.25 23.13 48.93

ALPH6 3:10.58 GHSA

Sterneld, Eric 12 Lu, Brandon 11

Horvath, Hansen 12 Vater, Jonathan 12

22.53 47.27 49.5923.04

22.62 48.28 21.45 45.44

CH7 3:11.55 GHSA

Waddell, Kell 12 Deljkic, Alen 12

Crabbe, Driscoll 12 Winton, Andrew 11

22.90 48.01 49.2423.60

23.36 48.97 21.50 45.33

LAMB8 3:11.79 GHSA

Johnston, Mikhail 10 Mesihovic, Sven 12

Dalton, Wyatt 11 Ray, Alexander 12

22.99 48.30 48.2023.03

22.16 47.78 22.51 47.51

LASS9 3:13.93 GHSA

Harrison, Julienne 11 Ciaramella, Parker 11

Franklin, Zach 10 Yap, Andy 11

23.44 48.09 48.7123.54

22.88 48.53 22.95 48.60

PRKV10 3:14.17 GHSA

Finco, Jacob 12 Brock, Andrew 12

Fountain, Josh 12 Norcini, Alex 12

22.36 46.94 49.9423.51

23.41 49.00 23.15 48.29
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2017 GHSA 6-7 A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/2/2017 to 2/4/2017

Sanction #: GA17-022-OBS

Results - GHSA 6A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

DUNW11 3:14.40 GHSA

Allison, Grant 9 Barbeau, Shota 12

Martinez, Juan 10 Thames, Christopher 12

23.36 47.26 51.0023.11

23.11 49.01 22.36 47.13

ETOW12 3:15.42 GHSA

Notarthomas, Ian 10 Young, Joey 11

Young, Jonathan 11 Brown, Tegan 11

23.57 49.58 49.3923.57

23.13 48.44 22.86 48.01

DALT13 3:15.78 GHSA

Shaheen, Jonathan 10 Valdez, Raul 11

Calderon-Schuler, Anthony 10Mashburn, Alex 11

22.63 46.87 50.4723.77

23.67 49.56 23.23 48.88

WFOR14 3:15.88 GHSA

Jenkins, Daniel 12 Waples, Koyie 11

Kemnitz, Nathan 11 Luskus, Noah 12

22.51 47.79 49.3723.59

23.85 50.14 23.29 48.58

WDST15 3:16.41 GHSA

Weissel, Matt 12 Moore, Chase 12

Thrift, Joshua 12 McDowell, Michael 11

24.39 51.31 48.8923.51

22.90 47.66 23.12 48.55

POPE16 3:16.89 GHSA

Prestel, Ben 11 Weddingtono, Langston 9

Eget, Matt 12 Bennett, Luke 11

23.23 48.54 51.6524.38

22.79 48.14 22.75 48.56

NATL17 3:16.91 GHSA

Santiago, Lucas 10 Maiellaro, Bowden 10

Day, Zeke 12 Smith, Yannick 12

23.36 48.72 52.0624.29

23.05 50.06 21.76 46.07

CENT18 3:18.10 GHSA

Peak, Joe 11 Hudson, Benjamin 10

Christie, Jack 11 Deas, Noland 11

23.75 49.27 50.1223.68

24.51 51.49 22.56 47.22

CBDG19 3:19.96 GHSA

Daniel, Austin 12 Gaines, Matthew 9

Parker, Zachary 9 Hink, Jason 12

23.10 48.32 50.3324.21

24.48 52.13 23.11 49.18

MILT20 3:20.19 GHSA

Khosla, Raunak 11 Mercier, Justin 10

Critchfield, Michael 10 Dailey, James 11

22.41 46.28 53.4824.88

24.22 51.16 23.50 49.27

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AA-A3:28.27

AA-C3:31.83

GHSA4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

WALT1 3:24.44 AA-A

Arsenault, Evan 12 Gauntt, Gabbie 12

Cox, Melissa 11 Cole, Emma 12

24.83 52.04 50.6823.90

24.81 52.42 23.81 49.30

BKWD2 3:28.58 AA-C

Cohen, Maddy 12 Sweeney, Tegan 11

Cordle, Maddie 10 Sweeney, Devan 12

24.34 50.88 53.0725.01

25.21 53.12 24.52 51.51

LASS3 3:30.39 AA-C

Nastasi, Sarah 12 Lofton, Anna 12

Turner, Celeste 11 Nastasi, Allison 12

25.48 52.81 53.3025.03

25.28 52.38 25.05 51.90

KENN4 3:34.93 GHSA

Bullock, Addie Rose 10 Auerbach, Gabby 10

Charleston, Amanda 11 Layde, Molly 12

24.96 51.85 52.9325.47

25.90 54.82 26.38 55.33

POPE5 3:35.10 GHSA

Geller, Rachel 11 Bragg, Mady 10

Keith, Julia 9 Prestel, Anna 11

26.31 55.43 52.6225.04

25.43 59.70 20.18 47.35

CENT6 3:36.47 GHSA

Bender, Brianna 11 Sergile, Tessa 10

Bender, Lyndsey 12 Deas, Elly 10

25.90 54.23 53.8525.43

26.37 55.95 25.41 52.44

DUNW7 3:36.66 GHSA

Spratling, Laura 12 Sandberg, Keely 9

Robison, Hannah 12 Reiter, Allie 12

25.68 52.82 56.2326.37

26.14 55.56 24.94 52.05

ALPH8 3:37.75 GHSA

Sterneld, Nina 10 Renken, Jillian 10

Murray, Cali 10 Renken, Cailey 12

26.72 55.98 55.6625.74

26.13 54.43 24.66 51.68

NORC9 3:37.96 GHSA

Danskin, Holland 10 Chappell, Lindsay 11

Thornell, Andrea 10 Harrell, Meghan 11

25.99 54.33 55.5726.00

25.84 54.13 25.61 53.93

LAMB--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Havrilla, Sydney 10 Crone, Lily 10

Jesko, Sydney 11 Smith, Lilia 11

25.61 54.02 53.6725.25

25.83 54.29 24.99 52.01

B - Final

NGWN11 3:37.48 GHSA

Kim, Joyce 10 Lamberth, Alayna 12

Rummins, Julia 11 Jones, Kelley 12

26.34 54.81 55.7326.38

26.36 54.61 25.05 52.33

PRKV12 3:38.15 GHSA

Kimbrough, Adair 12 Tillery, Erin 11

Walker, Zoe 11 Jahns, Sarah 10

26.13 56.29 55.2826.53

24.84 52.47 25.77 54.11

RSWL13 3:38.79 GHSA

Sparacino, Elizabeth 10 Karoly, Anna 10

Dolson, Emma 9 Scheider, Emma 11

26.82 55.87 54.0026.17

26.63 55.47 25.50 53.45

LKDK14 3:38.94 GHSA

Slappey, Carlyn 10 Speece, Madison 12

Meisner, Paige 9 Shuford, Julia 12

26.01 54.96 55.4626.44

25.72 54.74 25.83 53.78

SEQU15 3:41.37 GHSA

Gelatt, Emma 9 Davis, Ansley 11

Weems, Jordan 11 Friedrichs, Kristina 11

26.74 55.87 57.5727.14

25.99 55.59 24.68 52.34

LKEV16 3:41.57 GHSA

Aydan, Serra 12 Chafin, Holly 12

Poteet, Annabel 11 Day, Erin 9

26.45 54.70 56.0926.64

27.36 56.68 25.62 54.10

WDST17 3:41.82 GHSA

Helsby, Jocelyn 9 Thrift, Katie 10

Csubak, Jaclyn 12 Byrne, Elizabeth 10

26.32 55.37 55.7026.43

27.02 57.58 25.64 53.17

MLCR18 3:42.12 GHSA

Andrews, Isabelle 10 Lioi, Lainey 9

Williams, Bailey 10 Tashlein, Abigail 9

25.84 54.17 57.3226.76

26.41 56.15 26.07 54.48

ETOW19 3:43.51 GHSA

Pallas, Caitlyn 12 Stewart, Ella 10

Pepin, Eve 9 Zamorano, Lilly 10

26.09 54.43 56.6926.95

27.70 58.64 25.57 53.75

HRSN20 3:48.15 GHSA

Lewis, Camryn 9 Batchik, Kamden 9

Stillwell, Emma 12 Tull, Jennifer 12

26.52 56.21 56.4226.88

58.45 26.47 57.07


